RESULTATS

EDICIO: 42& CROS DE SANTA COLOMA DE FARNERS

01/2015- Dia: 01/11/2015

Hora:  09:30

Categoria CADET MASCULI

Lloc Dorsal Temps Nom
1 1428 10'05 AYOUB AIT ADDI
2 843 105 HAMID DARBAOUI
3 1683 1018 PAU LLORDELLA PINEDO
4 477 10'20 JOSUE CANALES ESCOTO
5 1631 10'24 DAVID FORT DISZ
6 1286 10'27 MARC FERNANDEZ PERSONAT
7 1012 10'36 JESUS HURTADO PINEDO
8 1366 10'39 JAN BADIA CELMA
9 969 10'45 RICARD BOIXADER COMAS
10 1422 10'47 NIL ROIG MARTINEZ
11 946 10'48 ISAAC PARADAS FALCO
12 957 10'49 YOUSSEF EL YAZIDI
13 479 10'53 MAREG QUINTANA TERES
14 1364 10'54 JAN SOLER PRIOR
15 1158 10'57 ABERT SANTAEULARIA CRIADO
16 1046 10'59 BEZA SEGURA PESUDO
17 1396 11'00 MARC GIL TORNERO
18 1423 11'01 JORDI PARERA PARCET
19 1020 11'03 NICOLAI CUELLAR GOMEZ
20 1766 11'05 VICTOR CORIS COBOS
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2001

Entitat

JA SABADELL

CA IGUALADA

CA OLESA

GEIEG

CN REUS PLOMS

GA LLUISOS MATARO

CA VILADECANS

UNIO ATLETICA RUBI

CAVIC

JA SABADELL

CA MOLLET

CA PALAFRUGELL-GICB

GEIEG

UNIO ATLETICA RUBI

JAMONTCADA

CA CANALETES - ST MARTI

UCA

JA SABADELL

CA CALELLA

CA SANT CELONI
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1047

1297

1611

1426

992

1296

1021

1228

726

1013

1009

1007

798

17

1048

1430

1421

1425

797

780

1230

692

656

1160

800

11'06

11'09

1110

1111

1114

11'16

1117

11'18

1119

11'25

11'27

11'31

11'32

11'33

11'34

11'35

11'36

11'40

11'41

11'42

11'43

11'47

11'48

11'49

11'50

POL TERUEL SUBIRATS

ROBERT NICOLAS CHETAN

ERIC GUZMaN GONZaLEZ

XAVI HERNANDEZ MORENO

MOHAMED ESSABANI

POL TORRENT ACEITUNO

ACHRAM EL AMRANI

ALEX SALGADO CASTILLA

IGNASI BLASI MORENO

RAUL VILLALONGA MARTINEZ

DIDAC SAFONT BALAGUER

ALEIX LAGO GARBAJOSA

SERGI VALDES GRIS

MARC TREMOSA OLIVERAS

ALAN GARCIA FERN4GNDEZ

MIGUEL SANCHEZ RUBIES

BLAS POVEDA MARTIN

ION SERRA CIRERA

JOAN BUSQUETS COSTA

MARC GARRIGA MOLINA

ANAS KAJTIH KAJTIH

RAMON CABALLERIA GOMEZ

PAU QUINTANAS YANI

TRISTAN MONTERO ARROYO

PAU LANCIS BALACH

2001

2001

2002

2001

2002

2002

2001

2002

2002

2001

2002

2002

2001

2002

2002

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2002

2001

2002

2002

CA CANALETES - ST MARTI

JA D'ARBECA

CERDANYOLA CH

JA SABADELL

CA CANOVELLES

JA D'ARBECA

CA CALELLA

FUTBOL CLUB BARCELONA

INDEPENDENTS

CA VILADECANS

CA TARRAGONA

CA TARRAGONA

CA GRANOLLERS

ACER

CA CANALETES - ST MARTI

JA SABADELL

JA SABADELL

JA SABADELL

CA GRANOLLERS

CA CASTELLAR

FUTBOL CLUB BARCELONA

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

JAMONTCADA

CA GRANOLLERS
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64
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66

67

68

69

70

845

1019

958

62

610

1365

1682

1185

993

1429

752

1157

799

972

795

1644

1424

1159

1329

1775

1771

478

1008

1427

970

11'51

11'52

11'55

12'03

12'05

12'10

1212

12'15

12'21

1227

12'29

12'30

12'31

12'32

12'33

12'38

12'47

12'48

12'49

12'50

12'51

13'00

13'03

13'04

1310

DAVID MUNOZ

YURI PLANAS DANGLIA

IMAD BOUAZZATI

PAU DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

CLIMENT ESQUEU VALLBONA

IKER PLAZA CARRASCO

DIEGO S4NCHEZ NAVARRO

HUGO CALVO MAS

ANDREU GINESTET | VILALTA

BERNAT ESTEVE PONS

IKER LATORRE VAN DER VEEN

OSCAR MUNOZ MENDOZA

AMADEU BERTRAN GAVALDA

FERRIOL GALOBARDES NOGUE

DANIEL VIZCAINO MATEO

XAVIER TORRAS ESPARBE

JOAN MARi MORENO

GYAN POLO LLORENS

ALBERT LAZARO MADRONA

GABRIEL ROMAN CABALLERO

SANTI ONAQUE VINOLAS

JOAN VALLS PETROVA

DANIEL ROMEU MONTEMAYOR

JAN ESCODA ORTIZ

ERIC PARERA COLOME

2002

2002

2001

2001

2002

2001

2001

2002

2001

2002

2001

2001

2001

2002

2002

2001

2001

2001

2002

2001

2002

2002

2001

2001

2001

CA IGUALADA

CA CALELLA

CA PALAFRUGELL-GICB

CA LLORET-SELVA

CN OLOT

UNIO ATLETICA RUBI

CA OLESA

MUNTANYENC SANT CUGA

CA CANOVELLES

JA SABADELL

AE MOLINS 2000

JAMONTCADA

CA GRANOLLERS

CAVIC

CA GRANOLLERS

JAB BERGA

JA SABADELL

JAMONTCADA

RIPOLLET UNION ATLETICA

Club Olimpic Farners

MUNTANYENC SANT CUGA

GEIEG

CA TARRAGONA

JA SABADELL

CAVIC
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72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

693

802

350

354

126

1609

19

18

654

1587

608

801

657

1610

1311

1312

13'14

13'15

1321

1327

1329

13'30

13'42

13'46

13'47

14'11

14'18

99'01

ELOI GUARDIA BOIX

SALMAN MBARKI

ARNAU FORCANO CAMPMANY

ALEX MONT MASFERRER

OSCAR MARTINEZ CATEURA

PABLO GUTIERREZ BUENO

PAU COMALADA COLL

PAU MOLINA GARCIA

ALEX MEDINA FREIXA

JOAN RODRIGUEZ MASDEU

PAU GALCERAN LOPEZ

PAU XIRAU SANCHEZ

EUDALD VINAS SURINA

ROGER MOGAS GRIERA

2002

2001

2002

2002

2001

2001

2002

2002

2002

2001

2001

2002

2002

2001

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

CA GRANOLLERS

AA PALAMOS - STA CRISTIN

AA PALAMOS - STA CRISTIN

Club Olimpic Farners

CERDANYOLA CH

ACER

ACER

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CA SERRA MARINA ALELLA

CN OLOT

CA GRANOLLERS

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CERDANYOLA CH
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